
SENIOR COURT CLERK PROMOTIONAL EXAM
STUDY GROUP SYLLABUS.

CRIMINAL:

Week 1;

Tuesday, 4/1/08: CPL 1, 20, 30.

Thursday, 4/3/08: CPL 100, 110, 120.

Week 2;

Tuesday, 4/8/08: CPL 160, 170, 180.

Thursday, 4/10/08: CPL 190, 195, 200.

Week 3;

Tuesday, 4/15/08: CPL 210, 220, 260.

Thursday, 4/17/08: CPL 270, 280, 300.

Week 4;

Tuesday, 4/22/08: CPL 310, 320, 330.

Thursday, 4/24/0: CPL 340, 350, 360.

Week 5;

Tuesday, 4/29/08: CPL 380, 390, 400.

Thursday, 5/1/08: CPL 410, 420, 430.

Week 6;

Tuesday, 5/6/08: CPL 500, 520, 530.

Thursday, 5/8/08: CPL 540, 720, 725.

Week 7;

Tuesday, 5/13/08: CPL 730 & Rules 200.


